6. RRC District

3D pAs Aol NMPM
NEW MEXICO INCLINATION REPORT (One | 7- RRC Lease Number.
Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.) (Oil completions only)
1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
MALJAMAR; YESO WEST RUBY FEDERAL 18
3. OPERATOR 9. RRC Identification
Number
CONQCOQO PHILLIPS COMPANY (Gas completions only)
4. ADDRESS
ATTN: ALVA FRANCO 3300N "A" ST. BLDG 6 #247 MIDLAND, TX 79710 10. County
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) LEA

ULL, SEC 17, T17S, R32E, 2165' FSL, 430' FWL

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth |12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet} Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100)

250 2.50 0.20 0.35 0.87 0.87
250 0.00 0.10 0.17 0.00 0.87
500 2.50 0.50 0.87 2.18 3.05
500 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 3.05
823 3.23 0.20 0.35 1.13 4.18
832 0.09 0.20 0.35 0.03 4.21
1000 1.68 0.20 0.35 0.59 4.80
1164 1.64 0.30 0.52 0.86 5.66
1344 1.80 0.40 0.70 1.26 6.92
1518 1.74 110 1.92 3.34 10.26
1732 2.14 1.60 2.79 5.98 16.24
1881 1.49 1.50 2.62 3.90 20.14
2061 1.80 1.30 2.27 4.08 24.22
2235 1.74 1.20 2.09 3.64 27.86
2330 0.95 0.90 1.57 1.49 29.35
2504 1.74 0.50 0.87 1.52 30.87
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RECORD OF'INCLINATION (Continued from reverse side)

*11. Measured Depth
(feet)

12. Course Length
(Hundreds of feet)

*13. Angle of
Inclination (Degrees)

14. Displacement per
Hundred Feet

15. Course
Displacement (feet)

16. Accumulative
Displacement (feet)

(Sine of Angle x100)

2684 1.80 0.40 0.70 1.26 32.13
2863 1.79 0.60 1.05 1.87 34.00
3041 1.78 0.40 0.70 1.24 35.24
3176 1.35 0.70 1.22 1.65 36.89
3356 1.80 0.30 0.52 0.94 37.83
3539 1.83 0.60 1.05 1.92 39.75
3719 1.80 0.80 1.40 2.51 42.26
3897 1.78 1.10 1.92 3.42 45.68
4076 1.79 1.10 1.92 3.44 49.12
4076 0.00 1.10 1.92 0.00 49.12
4251 1.75 1.00 1.75 3.05 52.17
4431 1.80 0.80 1.40 2.51 54.68
4613 1.82 0.70 1.22 2.22 56.90
4613 0.00 0.70 1.22 0.00 56.90
4790 1.77 0.50 0.87 1.54 58.44
4973 1.83 0.20 0.35 0.64 59.08
5196 2.23 0.40 0.70 1.56 60.64
5372 1.76 0.60 1.05 1.84 62.48
5551 1.79 0.10 0.17 0.31 62.79
5730 1.79 0.80 1.40 2.50 65.29
5909 1.79 0.20 0.35 0.62 65.91
5909 0.00 0.20 0.35 0.00 65.91
6088 1.79 0.30 0.52 0.94 66.85
6267 1.79 0.50 0.87 1.56 68.41
6491 2.24 0.40 0.70 1.56 69.97
6671 1.80 0.30 0.52 0.94 70.91
6685 0.14 0.01 0.02 0.00 70.91

Given LU\dGr My Hand and Seal
of OPFice This 11 day oF July, 2013

OSCAR BRADLEY
/ SUPERINTENDENT
PRECISION DRILLING COMPANY L.P.

RIG 822

%, LIVIAGARCIA
: MY COMMISSION EXPIRE$




